
How to Get 
Involved 

in the 
NIAAA



Introductions
►Name
►Current State, School/District, & Role 
► Years of Experience as an AD



https://NIAAA.org



Volunteer & Growth 
Opportunities:
Committee Membership
LTI Faculty
National Conferences
Cohort Participation
Board of Directors (Section & At-Large Reps)
Strategic Plan (Ad-Hoc, every five years)



Leadership 
Training Institute

► 60 LTI Courses

► State LTI Faculty

► National LTI Faculty

► Course Authors

► Course Revision Teams

Tol Gropp, CMAA tol.gropp@boiseschools.org

Mike Ellson, CMAA mike@finalforms.com

Arthur Ballard, CAA aballard62@gmail.com

Michael Gatley, CMAA mgatley@mainlandregional.net

Dr. Mike Blackburn, CMAA mblackburn@niaaa.org

Tom Horn, CAA twhorn@fcps.edu

Darryl Nance, CMAA dnance@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lanness Robinson, CMAA lannessrobinsonfiaaa@gmail.com

Josh Scott, CMAA jescott@spsmail.org

Dr. Scott Smith, CAA smiths14@ohio.edu

Sheri Stice, CMAA sherifstice@gmail.com

Joey Struwe, CMAA joey.struwe@k12.sd.us

Trish Witkin, CMAA witkint@glastonburyus.org

Bruce Whitehead, CMAA bwhitehead@niaaa.org

PDA Staff Members



Committees
1. Accreditation
2. Awards
3. Certification (CMAA required)
4. Credentials
5. Coaches Ed
6. Equity & Community 

Engagement (formerly DEIB)
7. Endowment
8. Hall of Fame

9. Health, Safety and Wellness
10.Membership
11.Mentoring
12.National Initiatives and Assistance 

Network (NIAN)
13.Publications
14.Resolutions
15.Retired
16.Sports Facilities



Committee 
Membership

► Requirements
► Term Length
► Leadership Opportunities
► Expectations



Committee 
Application

► NIAAA.org

► About Us

► Ways to Get Involved

► Committees

► Apply for Committee



Committee Filling 
Process

► Section Representation
► State Representation
► Demographics



Thank you
Lauren Otero, CMAA
813-476-1680
Lauren.Otero@hcps.net

Steve Throne, CMAA
402-616-6491
sdthrone@mpsomaha.org
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